Form 605

Corporations Law
Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme MINERAL RESOURCES LIMITED
ACN/ARSN 118549910

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name PERPETUAL LIMITED and subsidiaries
ACN (if applicable) 000 431 827

There was a change in the interests of the

Substantial holder on _16_/08_/2011__

The previous notice was given to the company on _22_/07_/2011__

The previous notice was dated _20_/07_/2011__

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities
of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as
follows:

Date of change | Person whose relevant | Nature of Consideration Class (6) and Person’s votes
interest changed change (4) given in relation number of affected
to change (5) securities affected

Refer to Annexure 2

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the
substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme as follows:

Name and ACN (if applicable) Nature of association
N/A

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

Refer to Annexure 1

|
Signature

Printname GLENDA CHARLES Capacity DEPUTY COMPANY SECRETARY




ANNEXURE 1 - Perpetual Investments Account Codes & Details

Perpetual Investments Management Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, as Responsible Entity for:

INTERNAL CODE

ALL 'PC' CODES

ACCOUNT DETAILS

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Investments)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

REGISTRATION DETAILS

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Investments)

RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: Perpetual's Wholesale Concentrated Equity Fund

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust

PCEF <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PICEF
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: PIML (Select Investments) RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PCCEF Account Code: PCCEE <Pl Select A/IC>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Benchmark Industrial Australian Share Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIBIAS Account Code: PIBIAS <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIGPVE ACF: Perpetual's Pure V_alue 2 Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PIGPVF GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
i . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIGSFP ACF: Pe/&iit‘ﬂfé:jgag?gssgsre Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Investor Choice Fund RBC Dexia Investor S.EMCES Trust
PIICAP ‘Account Code: PIICAP <PI Investor Choice A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X . N RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIISF ACF: Pe’z‘zgﬁ; 'g‘g'ézt_”g:égare Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Rf ((?:FPS:ra LTXZ?S;;?&ZESFE:? RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIRAF slvinivieiniged <PIPOOLED A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual's Investor Choice Fund RBC Dexia Investor S_ervmes Trust
PISINP ‘Account Code: PISINP <PI Investor Choice A/C>
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
R . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PISMAL ACF: Perpetual's Austr_allan Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PISMAL GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
. . . RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PISMA2 ACF: Perpetual's Ausrr_allan Share Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PISMA2 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Geared Australian Share Fund <Prime Broking Services A/IC>
PIWGAP Account code: A111266 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: PI Protected Aust Share Fund A <Prime Broking Services A/C>
PIWCPF Account code PIWCPF Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
. RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PIWIPI ACF: Perpetual JF Wholesale Prop Income Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>

Account Code: PIWJPI
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
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UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual QI Long Short Fund

UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
<Prime Broking Services A/C>

PIWQLS Account code: A1025745 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
UBS Nominee Pty Ltd UBS Nominee Pty Ltd
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Share Plus Fund <Prime Broking Services A/C>
PIWSPF Account code: A111267 Level 16, Chifley Tower
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited 2 Chifley Square
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 Sydney NSW 2000
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Perpetual Wholesale Smaller Company Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PMWSC <PIPOOLED A/C>
Account Code: PIWSCS GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
X N RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
PMWSRE ACF: Perpetual Wholesael Ethical Fund <PIPOOLED A/C>

Account Code: PIWSRF
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Perpetual Investments Management

Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, as Trustee for:

ALL 'SS' CODES

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Super)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
ACF: PIML (Select Super)
RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Perpetual Investments Management

INTERNAL CODE

ACCOUNT DETAILS

Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd.
ACF: Commonwealth Aust Shares Fund 4

Limited (PIML), subsidiary of Perpetual Limited, under Investment Man

agement Agreements with:

REGISTRATION DETAILS

Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
AIC EASS04

CBAISF Account Code:PICISF
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited MeCI;bPo(arﬁgilrgg%Ol
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd . -
ACF: NSW Treasury Corporation Cogent Nominees Pty Limited
) AIC HGFPTE
NSWTC Account Code: PINSWT
. . " . . P.O. Box R209 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd
ACF: Australian Capital Territory Treasury JP Morgan Chase Nominees
PIACT Account Code: PIACT AIC 32512
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange Sydney NSW 2000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: NAVIGATOR AUSTRALIA LIMITED JP Morgan Chase Nominees
> A/C 58815
PIAVIV Account Code: PIAVIV Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Australia Custodian Services . . . .
ACE: CATHOLIC SUPER FUND PTY LTD National Australia Custodian Services
R AJ/C CDPRDE/17392-10
PICATH Account Code: PICATH
. . . . . Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd . L
ACF: EFM Australian Share Fund 6 Cogent Nominees Pty Limited
) AIC WTXME6
PIEFM6 Account Code: PIEFM6
. N . . - P.O. Box R209 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACE: FIRST SUPER MANDATE AUSTRALIA National Australia Custodian Services
X AIC 16444-14
PIFIRS Account Code: PIFIRS
. . N . L Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: HEALTH SUPER PTY LTD JP Morgan Chase Nominees
j AIC 74805
PIHEAL Account Code: PIHEAL Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited .
ACF: HEST Australia Limited P Morgaxﬁ/ggzslellz\lommees
PIHEST Account Code: PIHEST Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
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JP Morgan Chase Nominees limited
ACF: HEST Australia Limited

JP Morgan Chase Nominees

PILGSS Account Code: PILGSS Locked BaA/;: 26046; Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2002 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd .
ACF: LUCRF PTY LTD MANDATE JP Morgan Chase Nominees
" AIC 58865
PILUCR Account code: PILUCR Locked Bag 7. Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 1999 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yaney
Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd .
ACF: MEDIA SUPER SMALLER COMPANIES FUND Cogent Nominees Pty Ltd
_ AIC PISPTE
PIMEDA Account code: PIMEDA
. N " . - P.O. Box R209, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Sydney NSW 1225
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yeney
State Street Australia Limited W
ACF: RUSSELL AUSTRALIAN OPPORTUNITIES FUND State Street Australia Limited
X AIC BT7B
PIRAEO Account code: PIRAEO .
. . . . . Level 18, 338 Pitt Street
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Svdney NSW 2000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2000 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Ltd .
ACF: SAS Trustee Corporation JP Morgan Chase Nominees
- A/C 34893
PISTCF Account code: PISTCF Locked Bag 7, Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dr?e 'NS\XI 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACE: TWU SUPERANNUATION National Australia Custodian Services
) A/C TUPPAE/16448-28
PITWUS Account Code: PITWUS
. . . . L Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
National Nominees Ltd . . . .
ACF: Construction & Building Union Superannuation Fund National Australia Custodian Services
X AIC CBPFAE/5267-15
PMCBUS Account Code: PICBUS
. . N . . Level 21, 500 Bourke St
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited Melbourne VIC 3000
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
ACF: Commonwealth Aust Shares Fund 11 Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
PMCGSF Account Code: PICGSF AIC EASS11
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited GPO Box 764G Melbourne VIC 3001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
ACF:Commonwealth Property Fund 3 Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd
PMCPSF Account Code: PICPSF A/C EPSS03
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited GPO Box 764G Melbourne VIC 3001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Australian Super Ethical SRI Fund P Morga:/gl;egznelé\lommees
PIAUST Account Code: PIAUST Locked Bag 7 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Host - Plus Pty Ltd P Morg%gl;%%%zrl\lommees
PMHOST Account Code: PIHOST Locked Bag 7 Royal Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
JP Morgan Chase Nominees Limited .
ACF: Super Trust of Australia JP Morgan Chase Nominees
. AIC 40909
PMSTA Account Code: PISTA Locked Bag 7 Roval Exchange
C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia Nominees Pty Limited S dn?e NS\);V 2000 9
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust . .
ACF: Quantitative Investments TE 2 Equity Fund RBC Dexia Investor Services Trust
QITE2 ) <PIQTE2 A/C>
Account Code: PIQTE2 GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001 yaney
T Perpetual Trustee Company Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
T3 Perpetual Trustees Victoria Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited

(Private Client Division)

GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
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Perpetual Trustees Queensland Limited

Perpetual Trustee Company Limited

T (Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
T6 Perpetual Trustees WA Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
17 Perpetual Trustee Company Canberra Limited Perpetual Trustee Company Limited
(Private Client Division) GPO Box 4172 Sydney NSW 2001
National Nominees Limited . . . .
ACF: Telstra Superannuation Pty Limited Nat|onaxésggengsu$§g§£: ervices
TEL Account Code: PITEL

C/- RBC Dexia Investor Services Australia nominees Pty Limited
GPO Box 5430 Sydney NSW 2001

Level 21, 500 Bourke Street
Melbourne VIC 3000

Perpetual Limited
GPO BOX 4172
Sydney NSW 2001
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ANNEXURE 2

CHANGES IN RELEVANT INTERESTS

Account
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMWSCS
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PMCGSF
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIMEDA
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIICAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP
PIWGAP

Security

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

Volume
- 19,022
- 28,229
- 13,699
- 3,813
- 6,118
- 25,000
- 4,000
32,065
- 47,470
- 40,557
- 3,742
- 5,792
- 3,554
- 989
- 835
- 3,723
- 860
2,117
1,688
1,192
- 2,318
- 4,771
- 6,061
- 1,687
- 2,530
- 9,443
- 5,656
- 10,463
- 5,398
- 1,503
- 2,197
- 5,514
- 1,173
2,665
1,913
1,377
- 13,006
- 22,202
- 34,250
- 20,695
- 5,760
- 5,001
- 22,739
- 4,978
- 25,000
- 18,000

Value

237,745
352,795
171,279
47,663
74,958
312,700
49,920
352,558
519,203
453,265
46,769
72,386
44,436
12,363
10,230
46,567
10,733
25,394
20,082
13,427
28,971
59,626
75,781
21,088
27,672
105,535
70,691
130,762
67,491
18,788
26,918
68,968
14,639
31,967
22,759
15,511
149,860
277,489
428,043
258,750
72,001
61,272
284,415
62,125
299,883
214,148

Price

R R - A = e A = R R A R e R A e R e ]

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.25
12.51
12.48
11.00
10.94
11.18
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.25
12.51
12.48
12.00
11.90
11.26
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
10.94
11.18
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.25
12.51
12.48
12.00
11.90
11.26
11.52
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.25
12.51
12.48
12.00
11.90

AsAtDate

22/07/2011
26/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
08/08/2011
11/08/2011
12/08/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
11/08/2011
12/08/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
15/08/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
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PIWGAP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIGSFP
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIAVIV
PIRAF
PIRAF
PIRAF
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
PMSTA
TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PIHEST
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS
PMCBUS

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

- 15,000
- 41,355
- 62,216
- 37,810
- 10,524
- 13,044
- 40,258
- 8,381
20,218
13,990
11,679

- 2,705
- 4,279
- 2,603
- 724
- 612
- 2,766
- 608
- 5,498
409

752

- 3,000
- 281
- 35,000
80,358
67,597
40,072
40,253
23,304
39,846
- 79,553
30,091
25,583
15,263
14,888
8,714
15,744

- 31,735
41,137
34,604
20,511
20,602
11,928
20,402
- 40,723
48,414
40,744
24,154
24,257
14,054
24,008
- 47,989

168,963
516,871
777,551
472,738
131,551
159,815
503,539
104,595
242,521
166,440
131,555
33,808
53,477
32,545
9,050
7,498
34,597
7,588
65,978
4,866
8,471
37,495
3,443
404,800
964,232
804,316
451,455
442,582
236,731
439,039
924,708
361,068
304,404
171,954
163,694
88,520
173,474
368,881
493,611
411,743
231,079
226,519
121,169
224,797
473,356
580,929
484,801
272,121
266,706
142,766
264,530
557,815

R o R - A = e S A R e S R e AR R e A R A e R A

11.26
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.25
12.51
12.48
12.00
11.90
11.26
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.25
12.51
12.48
12.00
11.90
11.26
12.50
12.25
11.57
12.00
11.90
11.27
11.00
10.16
11.02
11.62
12.00
11.90
11.27
11.00
10.16
11.02
11.62
12.00
11.90
11.27
11.00
10.16
11.02
11.62
12.00
11.90
11.27
11.00
10.16
11.02
11.62

05/08/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
22/07/2011
29/07/2011
15/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
11/08/2011
16/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
11/08/2011
16/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
11/08/2011
16/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
11/08/2011
16/08/2011
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T5

MIN

- 1,499 - 16,482 $ 11.00 08/08/2011
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